                         UC3842A/43A/44A/45A
                 High Performance Current Mode Controller
                                                 1                                          1999-08-A
1
2
3
4 5
6

7. Undervoltage Lockout with Hysteresis
8. Low Start-Up and Operating Current
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Temperature
Range
Package
UC3842A 0℃~70℃ DIP-8
UC3842AS 0℃~70℃ SOP-8
UC3843A 0℃~70℃ DIP-8
UC3843AS 0℃~70℃ SOP-8
UC3844A 0℃~70℃ DIP-8
UC3844AS 0℃~70℃ SOP-8
UC3845A 0℃~70℃ DIP-8
UC3845AS 0℃~70℃ SOP-8
                         UC3842A/43A/44A/45A
                 High Performance Current Mode Controller
                                                 2                                          1999-08-A
VCC